APPLICATIONS
Introducing injection-molded heat
shrink end caps for the Wire and
Cable industry. Designed with
UV and abrasion resistance for
warehousing and yard storage.
Characteristics
Conductive Rated end caps are

Specifications
HEAT SHRINK END CAPS:
CONDUCTIVE RATED
Part Number
As supplied (mm) After recovered (mm) Cable
diameter
(mm)H (min)
(±10%)
L (±10%)
A (min)
(±10%)
H (±10%)
 (±10%)
W (±10%)
Standard Length
ENDCAP25/8.5CON 25 75 27 8.5 2.8 10-20
ENDCAP42/15CON 42 92 36 15.0 3.3 18-32
ENDCAP55/23CON 55 150 63 23.0 3.8 28-48
ENDCAP62/30CON 62 150 63 23.0 3.8 25-55
ENDCAP75/38CON 75 170 58.5 32.0 4.0 45-68
ENDCAP105CON 105 150 63 45.0 4.0 50-90
ENDCAP160CON 160 160 63 82.0 4.5 90-150
Extended Length
ENDCAP75/38CONL 75 170 63 36.0 4.2 40-68